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Results by:

Harrier Race

2022 BOYS OPEN 3K RESULTS-SCORES (1).txt

2022 WAYLAND XC FESTIVAL
wayland, MA -

Management

October 9,

2022

khkkkhkkkhkkhkkhkkk*x BOYS YOUTH 3K OVERALL RESULTS khkkkhkkkhkkhkkhkkk*x

Bib# S Ag City/state

bmuldoon3@comcast.net

Time

Pa

ce

560 M 14 Lexington MA
319 M 13 Groton MA

235 M 11 Westford MA
349 M 14 Dracut MA
347 M 13 Durham NH
548 M 12 Belmont MA
312 M 13 Exeter NH

45
46
a7
48
49
50

PATRICK NOONAN
GREYSON DUANE
MICHAEL STUDER
TYLER MOGAVERO
WILLIAM MILLER
NOAH GEIGER

OWEN COSGROVE
CALVIN MILLER
DASHIELL SEALS
SAM TUDRYN

RYAN CASTELLO
FRIDO MEICHSNER
RYAN MOGAVERO
PETER NADEAU
CURRAN HEALY
ZACHARY LEFEBVRE
ALEXANDER ST.
JACOB ABEBE
CAMERON DUANE
NATHANIEL BRENNICK
ASHTON DUANE

GRANT BEASLEY

LIAM DEE
CHRISTOPHER KAY
CARTER FLEMING
LEON IBANEZ

BRODEN COX

WESLEY MCCARTY
MATTEO LUCENTE
NOAH VANDEN HEUVEL
ANDREW PRINCIC

S. COLIN HERLIHY
NOLAN TAFT

GAVIN LEADER

OWEN BROWN

BRODY RUGGIERO
MATTHEW FITZGIBBON
NICHOLAS DIMARTINO
JACK BIDWELL
ANTHONY MOGREN
ALEX BARTON

WES DUNFORD

JAMES SELVITELLA
HAL MCCOWAN

NOAH MALTBY
BENJAMIN KABERLE
LUKE MILLERICK
JUSTIN FOWLE
CARTER SWETT
DAKOTA MINER

LAURENT

17
355
236
545
557
348

19
151

68

270
318

98
317
369
136
332
321
871

66
167
786
363
177
152
360

67
544
182
516
138
460
228
125

10

62
521
286
157
169
322
358

59
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14
13
13
14
12
11
14
12
11

12
11
12
11
12
11
12
13
13
11
12
14
12
13
12
11
11
14
13
13
12
11
13
11
12
13
11
13
11
12
11
13
11

Amherst MA

North Andover MA

Lowell MA
Newton MA
Belmont MA
Dracut MA
Amherst MA
Reading MA
Dover NH

356 M 13 Auburn NH

Longmeadow MA
Groton MA
Cranston RI
Groton MA
Dover MA
Reading MA
Melrose MA
Andover MA
Cambridge MA
Northwood NH
Reading MA
wWaltham MA
Marblehead MA
Reading MA
Reading MA
Atkinson NH
Portsmouth NH
Framingham MA
Reading MA
Weston MA
Reading MA
Glastonbury CT

North Chelmsford

Reading MA
Amherst MA
Cambridge MA
Waltham MA
Longmeadow MA
Reading MA
Reading MA
Newton NH
Auburn NH
Medford MA

Waltham TC R
NE Elite

GLRR

NE Elite

NE Elite
Waltham TC R
NE Elite
Amherst

NE Elite
GLRR

Waltham TC R
Waltham TC R
NE Elite
Amherst

FORR XC
Cheetah RC
NE Elite
Longmeadow
NE Elite
CLCF

NE Elite
Needham TC
FORR XC

NE Elite

NE Elite
CAMBRIDGE JE
Cheetah RC
FORR XC
UNA-LUCENTE
NE Elite
FORR XC
FORR XC
NE Elite
Cheetah
wWaltham
FORR XC
wWaltham
FORR XC
UNA-Bidwell
GLRR

FORR XC
Amherst
Cambridge Je
wWaltham TC B
Longmeadow
FORR XC

FORR XC

NE Elite

NE Elite
Cambridge Je

RC
TC R

TC B

12:39

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:

a7
a7
52
52
58
01
03
04
05
07
13
15
16
20
21
22
23
26
28
29
32
34
35
35
44
50
53
55
57
59
01
04
08
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151
152
154
154
157
159
100
101
102
103
106
107
107
109
110
110
111
113
114
114
116
117
117
117
122
125
127
128
129
130
131
133
:35
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

ALAN SHOU

EMMETT CIOTTI

SAM BRESLAU
BURLEIGH GRANT
JAKE GORDON

OSCAR PETERSON
AARON KENNEDY

NATE CHRIST

RYAN AUDLEY
DOUGLAS LEWIS
WILLIAM FRANK
ISAAC OLIVIER-MASON
GAVIN GANANN
LUCIEN RAYMOND
OLIVER HAWES
NATHANIEL GETTMAN
DECLAN GRANT

LUC GOUDREAU
BENJAMIN VADNEY
NICHOLAS BEIDLEMAN
THOMAS BYRNE

SAGE SPROEHNLE
NOAH THOMAS
ALEXANDER TEPLITSKY
COREY YIFRU

COLIN CARROLL

NOAH EATON

ISAAC DURAND

ETHAN GUSTIN
NICHOLAS CASTIGLIA
MAXIMUS PARENT
DREW MIGONIS

LUKE HOWARD

LIAM DOYLE

NOLAN BENTLEY

SETH SNYDER

RYAN KOEHLER
NICHOLAS BALICKI
LINCOLN BURES
ISAAC ROOT

SAKU KERR

ELI CHEN

JAKE BLAZEJOWSKI
LUKAS MARSHALL
SENECA MORI

LIAM MAGUIRE
JOSEPH FICOCIELLO
KRISHNA MALYAVANTHAM
JADEN HUANG

AARON WALKER
QUENTIN GILFILLAN
WILLIAM SILLERS
LANGDON MITCHELL
CAMERON CAPOBIANCO
BENJAMIN VAN GEONS
OLIVER SACCO

HENRY FORTIN

WILL CLINE

FORRESTER BLANKINSHIP

WILL ARNDT
OWEN ROY

407
133
543
275
149

21

13

122
285
863
174
147
354
328
378
150
549
70
65
128
28
493
192
487
130
274
571
551
131
99
344
278
141
126
188
160
123
510
290
517
490
271
492
18
519
469
401
491
862
324
186
288
129
193
291
145
513
461
1
525
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12
11
12
13
11
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
13
14
13
13
12
11
12
12
11
13
12
11
11
12
13
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
12
11
12
11
13
13
11
12
11
13
11
12
12
12
12
13
12
11
12
11
12
12
13
14

Westford MA
Reading MA
Lexington MA
Longmeadow MA
Reading MA
Amherst MA
Amherst MA
Amherst MA
Reading MA
Longmeadow MA

Reading MA
Reading MA
Topsfield MA
Reading MA
Needham MA
Reading MA
Lexington MA
Stratham NH
Portsmouth NH
Reading MA
Amherst MA
Natick MA
Reading MA

North Easton MA

Reading MA
Longmeadow MA
Marblehead MA
Newton MA
Reading MA
Warwick RI
Manchester MA
Longmeadow MA
Reading MA
Reading MA
Reading MA
Reading MA
Reading MA
Somerville MA
Longmeadow MA
Lexington MA
Sudbury MA
Longmeadow MA
Natick MA
Amherst MA
wWaltham MA
Winchester MA
Westford MA
Natick MA
Reading MA
Groveland MA
Reading MA
Longmeadow MA
Reading MA
Reading MA
Longmeadow MA
Reading MA
Burlington MA
Cambridge MA
Amherst MA
Newton MA

Nitehawks
FORR XC
wWaltham TC
Longmeadow
FORR XC
Amherst
Amherst
Amherst
FORR XC
Longmeadow
FORR XC
FORR XC
FORR XC

NE Elite
NE Elite
Needham TC
FORR XC
wWaltham TC
Cheetah RC
Cheetah RC
FORR XC
Amherst
Veritas XC
FORR XC
UNA-Yifru
FORR XC
Longmeadow
Windward
wWaltham TC
FORR XC
CLCF

NE Elite
Longmeadow
FORR XC
FORR XC
FORR XC
FORR XC
FORR XC
wWaltham TC
Longmeadow
wWaltham TC
Veritas XC
Longmeadow
Veritas XC
Amherst
wWaltham TC

R

B

B

B

UNA-Ficociel

Nitehawks
Veritas XC
FORR XC

NE Elite
FORR XC
Longmeadow
FORR XC
FORR XC
Longmeadow
FORR XC
Waltham TC

B

UNA-Blankins

Amherst
Waltham TC

B
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16:
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16:
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17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

10
10
10
11
13
14
14
15
16
20
27

28
29
30
31
31
42
43
44
51
52
01
02
04
07
08
14
15
17
23
24
27
30
35
37
37
51
54
57
57
59
01
02
08
09
19
19
22
34
37
41
01
05
12
21
21
24
43
46
46
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104
104
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107
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110
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130
132
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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N
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

JAMES MACDOUGALL
SAMUEL CARABALLO
GABRIEL KATZ

GREG KOCHARYAN

AJ ASTOLFI

GABRIEL YOUNG

LUKE DINAPOLI
BRENDAN MARTIN

DREW SHAFER-DAVIDSON

kkhkkkkkkkk*k

15
489
382
518
458
196
139
165
527
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13
12
11
11
12
13
11
12
12
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MALE AGE GROUP:

w

MICHAEL STUDER
6 NOAH GEIGER
FRIDO MEICHSNER

11
12
12

MALE AGE GROUP:

1 PATRICK NOONAN
GREYSON DUANE
4 TYLER MOGAVERO

N

Amherst MA
Newton MA
Newton MA
Waltham MA
Framingham
Reading MA
Reading MA
Reading MA
Waltham MA

11 - 12

WESTFORD
BELMONT
BELMONT

13 - 14

14 LEXINGTON

13 GROTON

14 DRACUT

* MALE AGE GROUP:

3 MICHAEL STUDER

6 NOAH GEIGER

12 FRIDO MEICHSNER
13 RYAN MOGAVERO

15 CURRAN HEALY

16 ZACHARY LEFEBVRE
18 JACOB ABEBE

19 CAMERON DUANE

20 NATHANIEL BRENNICK
21 ASHTON DUANE

22 GRANT BEASLEY

23 LIAM DEE

24 CHRISTOPHER KAY
27 BRODEN COX

28 WESLEY MCCARTY
30 NOAH VANDEN HEUVEL
32 S. COLIN HERLIHY
33 NOLAN TAFT
34 GAVIN LEADER
38 NICHOLAS DIMARTINO
39 JACK BIDWELL
41 ALEX BARTON
42 WES DUNFORD
44 HAL MCCOWAN
46 BENJAMIN KABERLE
47 LUKE MILLERICK
48 JUSTIN FOWLE
50 DAKOTA MINER
51 ALAN SHOU
52 EMMETT CIOTTI
53 SAM BRESLAU
55 JAKE GORDON
59 RYAN AUDLEY

11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12

11 - 12 *

WESTFORD
BELMONT
BELMONT
DRACUT
READING
DOVER
LONGMEADOW
GROTON
CRANSTON
GROTON
DOVER
READING
MELROSE
NORTHWOOD
READING
MARBLEHEAD
READING
ATKINSON
PORTSMOUTH
READING
GLASTONBURY
READING
AMHERST
WALTHAM
READING
READING
NEWTON
MEDFORD
WESTFORD
READING
LEXINGTON
READING
READING

MA

MA

Midget/Youth BOYS 3k AWARDS LIST *****x**xdaswix

Amherst

Veritas XC
Needham TC
Waltham TC B
UNA-Astolfi
FORR XC

FORR XC

FORR XC

Waltham TC B
MA 11:18 6:04
MA 11:52 6:22
MA 12:17 6:36
MA 10:54 5:51

11:06 5:58

MA 11:27 6:09
MA 11:18 6:04
MA 11:52 6:22
MA 12:17 6:36
MA 12:20 6:37
MA 12:37 6:46
NH 12:37 6:46
MA 12:47 6:51
MA 12:47 6:52
RI 12:52 6:54
MA 12:52 6:54
MA 12:58 6:57
MA 13:01 6:59
MA 13:03 7:00
NH 13:07 7:03
MA 13:13 7:06
MA 13:16 7:07
MA 13:21 7:10
NH 13:22 7:10
NH 13:23 7:11
MA 13:32 7:16
CT 13:34 7:17
MA 13:35 7:17
MA 13:44 7:22
MA 13:53 7:27
MA 13:57 7:29
MA 13:59 7:30
NH 14:01 7:31
MA 14:08 7:35
MA 14:10 7:36
MA 14:10 7:36
MA 14:10 7:36
MA 14:13 7:38
MA 14:16 7:39

17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
133

22

48
58
55
14
27
30
36
50

12
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133
139
10:
10:
10:
10:
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10:
106

09
20
26
28
31
38
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34
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41
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43
44
45
46
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58
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60
61
62
63
64
65
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69
70
71
72
73
74
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76
77
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60
62
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
94
95
96
98
99
100
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
113
114
115
116
118
119
120
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9
10
11
14
17
25

DOUGLAS LEWIS

ISAAC OLIVIER-MASON
DECLAN GRANT

LUC GOUDREAU
BENJAMIN VADNEY
NICHOLAS BEIDLEMAN
THOMAS BYRNE

NOAH THOMAS
ALEXANDER TEPLITSKY
COREY YIFRU

COLIN CARROLL

ISAAC DURAND

ETHAN GUSTIN
NICHOLAS CASTIGLIA
MAXIMUS PARENT

DREW MIGONIS

LUKE HOWARD

LIAM DOYLE

NOLAN BENTLEY

SETH SNYDER
NICHOLAS BALICKI
LINCOLN BURES

ISAAC ROOT

SAKU KERR

LUKAS MARSHALL
SENECA MORI

LIAM MAGUIRE
KRISHNA MALYAVANTHAM
JADEN HUANG

AARON WALKER
QUENTIN GILFILLAN
WILLIAM SILLERS
CAMERON CAPOBIANCO
BENJAMIN VAN GEONS
OLIVER SACCO

HENRY FORTIN

WILL CLINE
FORRESTER BLANKINSHIP
SAMUEL CARABALLO
GABRIEL KATZ

GREG KOCHARYAN

AJ ASTOLFI

LUKE DINAPOLI
BRENDAN MARTIN

DREW SHAFER-DAVIDSON
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12 LONGMEADOW
12 READING

12 READING

11 LEXINGTON
12 STRATHAM
12 PORTSMOUTH
11 READING

12 NATICK

11 READING

11 NORTH EASTON

12 READING

11 MARBLEHEAD
11 NEWTON

12 READING

11 WARWICK

11 MANCHESTER
12 LONGMEADOW
12 READING

12 READING

12 READING

12 READING

11 SOMERVILLE
12 LONGMEADOW
11 LEXINGTON
11 NATICK

12 AMHERST

11 WALTHAM

11 WESTFORD
12 NATICK

12 READING

12 GROVELAND
12 READING

12 READING

11 READING

12 LONGMEADOW
11 READING

12 BURLINGTON
12 CAMBRIDGE
12 NEWTON

11 NEWTON

11 WALTHAM

12 FRAMINGHAM
11 READING

12 READING

12 WALTHAM

MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 14

PATRICK NOONAN
GREYSON DUANE
TYLER MOGAVERO
WILLIAM MILLER
OWEN COSGROVE
CALVIN MILLER
DASHIELL SEALS
SAM TUDRYN
RYAN CASTELLO
PETER NADEAU
ALEXANDER ST. LAURENT
CARTER FLEMING

14 LEXINGTON
13 GROTON

14 DRACUT

13 DURHAM

13 EXETER

14 AMHERST

13 NORTH ANDOVER

13 LOWELL
14 NEWTON
14 AMHERST
13 AUBURN
13 ANDOVER

MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
105
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17

17

22

10:

20
27
31
42
43
44
51
01
02
04
07
14
15
17
23
24
27
30
35
37
51
54
57
57
02
08
09
19
22
34
37
41

12
21
21
24
43

:58
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
133

55
14
27
36
50

54

11:06

11:
11:

27
44

12:02

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

03
07
10
11
35

12:39

13:

04

142
145
148
153
154
154
:58
104
104
105
107
110
111
112
116
116
117
119
122
123
130
132
134
134
136
140
140
146
147
154
155
157
110
114
119
119
120
131

9:39
10:09
10:20
10:26
10:31
10:38
12:06
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5:51
5:58
6:09
6:18
6:27
128
130
132
132
145
6:47
7:01
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26 LEON IBANEZ 13 CAMBRIDGE MA 13:05 7:02
29 MATTEO LUCENTE 14 WALTHAM MA 13:15 7:07
31 ANDREW PRINCIC 13 READING MA 13:20 7:09
35 OWEN BROWN 14 FRAMINGHAM MA 13:26 7:13
36 BRODY RUGGIERO 13 READING MA 13:28 7:14
37 MATTHEW FITZGIBBON 13 WESTON MA 13:29 7:14
40 ANTHONY MOGREN 13 NORTH CHELMSFORD MA 13:35 7:17
43 JAMES SELVITELLA 13 CAMBRIDGE MA 13:50 7:25
45 NOAH MALTBY 13 LONGMEADOW MA 13:55 7:28
49 CARTER SWETT 13 AUBURN NH 14:04 7:33
54 BURLEIGH GRANT 13 LONGMEADOW MA 14:11 7:37
56 OSCAR PETERSON 13 AMHERST MA 14:14 7:38
57 AARON KENNEDY 13 AMHERST MA 14:14 7:38
58 NATE CHRIST 13 AMHERST MA 14:15 7:39
61 WILLIAM FRANK 13 14:27 7:45
63 GAVIN GANANN 13 READING MA 14:28 7:46
64 LUCIEN RAYMOND 14 TOPSFIELD MA 14:29 7:47
65 OLIVER HAWES 13 READING MA 14:30 7:47
66 NATHANIEL GETTMAN 13 NEEDHAM MA 14:31 7:47
72 SAGE SPROEHNLE 13 AMHERST MA 14:52 7:59
77 NOAH EATON 13 LONGMEADOW MA 15:08 8:07
87 RYAN KOEHLER 13 READING MA 15:37 8:23
92 ELI CHEN 13 SUDBURY MA 15:59 8:34
93 JAKE BLAZEJOWSKI 13 LONGMEADOW MA 16:01 8:36
97 JOSEPH FICOCIELLO 13 WINCHESTER MA 16:19 8:46
103 LANGDON MITCHELL 13 LONGMEADOW MA 17:01 9:08
110 WILL ARNDT 13 AMHERST MA 17:46 9:32
111 OWEN ROY 14 NEWTON MA 17:46 9:32
112 JAMES MACDOUGALL 13 AMHERST MA 17:48 9:33
117 GABRIEL YOUNG 13 READING MA 19:30 10:28
* k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok kK% BOYS 11 to 14 - TEAM SCORE * k k ok k k ok ok k%
NE Elite
2 3 4 6 8 (11) (15) = 23
GREYSON DUANE, TYLER MOGAVERO, WILLIAM MILLER, OWEN COSGROVE,
DASHIELL SEALS, RYAN MOGAVERO, ALEXANDER ST. LAURENT
wWaltham TC Red

1 5 9 10 23 (30) (36) = 48
PATRICK NOONAN, NOAH GEIGER, RYAN CASTELLO, FRIDO MEICHSNER, OWEN
BROWN, SAM BRESLAU, LUC GOUDREAU
FORR XC
13 17 19 20 21 (24) (26) = 920
CURRAN HEALY, LIAM DEE, WESLEY MCCARTY, ANDREW PRINCIC, S. COLIN
HERLIHY, BRODY RUGGIERO, NICHOLAS DIMARTINO
Amherst
7 12 27 32 33 (34) (39) = 111
CALVIN MILLER, PETER NADEAU, WES DUNFORD, OSCAR PETERSON, AARON
KENNEDY, NATE CHRIST, SAGE SPROEHNLE

Cheetah RC
14 18 22 37 38 = 129
ZACHARY LEFEBVRE, BRODEN COX, GAVIN LEADER, BENJAMIN VADNEY, NICHOLAS
BEIDLEMAN
Longmeadow
16 29 31 35 41 (42) (44) = 152

JACOB ABEBE, NOAH MALTBY, BURLEIGH GRANT, DOUGLAS LEWIS, NOAH EATON,

LUKE HOWARD, ISAAC ROOT
Waltham TC Blue
25 28 43 45 48 (50) (51) = 189
MATTHEW FITZGIBBON, HAL MCCOWAN, LINCOLN BURES, SAKU KERR, LIAM
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MAGUIRE, WILL CLINE, OWEN ROY
8. Veritas XC
40 46 47 49 52 = 234
NOAH THOMAS, ELI CHEN, LUKAS MARSHALL, JADEN HUANG, SAMUEL CARABALLO
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